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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Esther Rowetowle CityOfShe     7:53
  2 Faye O’hare Liverpool  A     8:00
  3 Hazel Williams LincolnWe  A     8:03
  4 Ines Curran Gateshead     8:04
  5 Jodie Hill Hallamshi  A     8:08
  6 Ellenmary Kearney WirralAc  A     8:18
  7 Millie Anderson CityOfYor     8:23
  8 Lydia James HoughtonH     8:24
  9 Samantha Mason SalfordHa  A     8:25
 10 Alice Davies Stockport  A     8:28
 11 Daisy Keigher Stockport  B     8:41
 12 Holly Booker Hallamshi  B     8:43
 13 Zara Tyas Holmfirth  A     8:44
 14 Erin Grime SalfordHa  D     8:45
 15 Scarlett Newby BirtleyAc     8:46
 16 Faye Conboy ValeRoyal  A     8:47
 17 Amy Ellis GosforthH  A     8:50
 18 Anouska Brooks SaleHarri  A     8:51
 19 Iris Palmer HalifaxHa  A     8:51
 20 Beatrice Chappell BarnsleyA     8:52

 21 Anna Potter SalfordHa  B     8:53
 22 Valentina Costa DerbyAC  A     8:54
 23 Isabelle Dhami LouthAc     8:55
 24 Jess Hall Darlingto     8:56
 25 A Stroughair Rotherham  A     8:58
 26 T Brockleylangford SalfordHa  C     9:03
 27 Joanna Bingham Rothwell&     9:04
 28 Niamh Conroy Keighley&  A     9:10
 29 Georgia Fazakerley Mancheste     9:16
 30 Verity Clements HalifaxHa  B     9:22
 31 Mollie Scaramuzza Holmfirth  B     9:34
 32 Leah Hayward Rotherham  B     9:39
 33 Sophie Knapp LincolnWe  B     9:47
 34 Grace Walker SaleHarri  B     9:50
 35 Morgan Carragher Liverpool  B     9:52
 36 Rachel Hurst WirralAc  B     9:55
 37 Abigail Bedford GosforthH  B     9:57
 38 Erin Bowyer Blackhill     9:59
 39 Isobel Robinson Doncaster    10:23
 40 Lydia Davies ValeRoyal  B    11:54

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Tilia Wood CityOfShe     8:39    16:32  0
  2 Amy Leonard HoughtonH     8:29    16:53 +  6
  3 Evie Collier SalfordHa  A     8:28    16:53 +  6
  4 Zena Hartley Hallamshi  A     8:50    16:58 +  1
  5 Tamzin Dentith Liverpool  A     9:06    17:06 -  3
  6 Ellie Parkman Stockport  A     8:47    17:15 +  4
  7 Emily Russell SalfordHa  B     8:38    17:31 + 14
  8 Tatjana Wilson Hallamshi  B     9:03    17:46 +  4
  9 Ellanor Brown LincolnWe  A     9:44    17:47 -  6
 10 Hedi Slater WirralAc  A     9:30    17:48 -  4
 11 Holly Moss CityOfYor     9:29    17:52 -  4
 12 Charley Glennon BarnsleyA     9:01    17:53 +  8
 13 Chloe Rogers Stockport  B     9:14    17:55 -  2
 14 C Haywoodpercival SalfordHa  C     8:58    18:01 + 12
 15 Christie Allen SalfordHa  D     9:18    18:03 -  1
 16 Laura Hole SaleHarri  A     9:12    18:03 +  2
 17 Beth Latham ValeRoyal  A     9:17    18:04 -  1
 18 Isabelle Bloem HalifaxHa  A     9:27    18:18 +  1
 19 Lahana Vardy Rotherham  A     9:24    18:22 +  6
 20 Peta Collins Darlingto     9:30    18:26 +  4
 21 C Fairclough BirtleyAc     9:48    18:34 -  6
 22 Jasmine Stockton SaleHarri  B     8:53    18:43 + 12
 23 Evie Jones DerbyAC  A     9:55    18:49 -  1
 24 Amelie Stewart Holmfirth  A    10:07    18:51 - 11

 25 Sophie Kettlewell Holmfirth  B     9:18    18:52 +  6
 26 Abigail Nicholson GosforthH  A    10:04    18:54 -  9
 27 Charlotte Merry LouthAc    10:02    18:57 -  4
 28 Rachel Hobson HalifaxHa  B    10:01    19:23 +  2
 29 Isabel Leyland Liverpool  B     9:40    19:32 +  6
 30 Daisy Dimitrijevic Keighley&  A    10:35    19:45 -  2
 31 Lexi Rowing Rothwell&    10:47    19:51 -  4
 32 Carys Purves GosforthH  B    10:07    20:04 +  5
 33 Lucy Davies LincolnWe  B    10:28    20:15  0
 34 Eleanor Kealey Doncaster    10:01    20:24 +  5
 35 Keira Sampson Rotherham  B    11:11    20:50 -  3
 36 Amber Howey Blackhill    11:11    21:10 +  2
 37 Ella Darroch WirralAc  B    11:28    21:23 -  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Evie Collier SalfordHa  A     8:28
  2 Amy Leonard HoughtonH     8:29
  3 Emily Russell SalfordHa  B     8:38
  4 Tilia Wood CityOfShe     8:39
  5 Ellie Parkman Stockport  A     8:47
  6 Zena Hartley Hallamshi  A     8:50
  7 Jasmine Stockton SaleHarri  B     8:53
  8 C Haywoodpercival SalfordHa  C     8:58
  9 Charley Glennon BarnsleyA     9:01
 10 Tatjana Wilson Hallamshi  B     9:03
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Caitlin Robinson Liverpool  A     7:52    24:58 +  4
  2 Resian Morris CityOfShe     8:51    25:23 -  1
  3 Anna Pigford HoughtonH     8:35    25:28 -  1
  4 Amelia Bratt SalfordHa  A     8:42    25:35 -  1
  5 S Wigfieldturner Hallamshi  A     8:40    25:38 -  1
  6 Amy West Stockport  A     8:27    25:42  0
  7 Emily Crookes LincolnWe  A     8:22    26:09 +  2
  8 Chloe Freilinger SalfordHa  B     8:42    26:13 -  1
  9 Francesca Harris ValeRoyal  A     8:12    26:16 +  8
 10 Scarlett Liddy WirralAc  A     8:52    26:40  0
 11 E Hulley Stockport  B     8:55    26:50 +  2
 12 Penny Townsend SaleHarri  A     9:01    27:04 +  4
 13 Tess Graham BirtleyAc     8:43    27:17 +  8
 14 Jessica Birchall SalfordHa  C     9:19    27:20  0
 15 May Quinn Hallamshi  B     9:40    27:26 -  7
 16 Emma Hart Darlingto     9:09    27:35 +  4
 17 Romany Tune Rotherham  A     9:28    27:50 +  2
 18 Hannah Reid LouthAc     9:04    28:01 +  9
 19 Caera O’neill HalifaxHa  A     9:44    28:02 -  1
 20 Millie Wright BarnsleyA    10:20    28:13 -  8
 21 Olivia Dyson Holmfirth  A     9:27    28:18 +  3
 22 Lydia Throssel Holmfirth  B     9:29    28:21 +  3
 23 Lily Shaw GosforthH  A     9:32    28:26 +  3

 24 Natalya Russell SalfordHa  D    10:28    28:31 -  9
 25 Leah Thomas DerbyAC  A     9:59    28:48 -  2
 26 Isabelle Flannagan SaleHarri  B    10:17    29:00 -  4
 27 Jessica Mcconnell HalifaxHa  B     9:58    29:21 +  1
 28 Hannah Gilliard Rothwell&    10:13    30:04 +  3
 29 Ella Lea GosforthH  B    10:12    30:16 +  3
 30 Eve Crossley Keighley&  A    10:43    30:28  0
 31 Rachel Theobald WirralAc  B     9:50    31:13 +  6
 32 Heather Davis LincolnWe  B    11:11    31:26 +  1
 33 Elina Hine Rotherham  B    11:07    31:57 +  2
 34 Elizabeth Sugden Blackhill    12:58    34:08 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Caitlin Robinson Liverpool  A     7:52
  2 Francesca Harris ValeRoyal  A     8:12
  3 Emily Crookes LincolnWe  A     8:22
  4 Amy West Stockport  A     8:27
  5 Anna Pigford HoughtonH     8:35
  6 S Wigfieldturner Hallamshi  A     8:40
  7 Chloe Freilinger SalfordHa  B     8:42
  8 Amelia Bratt SalfordHa  A     8:42
  9 Tess Graham BirtleyAc     8:43
 10 Resian Morris CityOfShe     8:51



Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    24:58
1 Faye O’hare (2)  8:00 2 Tamzin Dentith (5)  9:06
3 Caitlin Robinson (1)  7:52
  2 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac    25:23
1 Esther Rowetowle (1)  7:53 2 Tilia Wood (1)  8:39
3 Resian Morris (2)  8:51
  3 Houghton Harriers & Ac    25:28
1 Lydia James (8)  8:24 2 Amy Leonard (2)  8:29
3 Anna Pigford (3)  8:35
  4 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    25:35
1 Samantha Mason (9)  8:25 2 Evie Collier (3)  8:28
3 Amelia Bratt (4)  8:42
  5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    25:38
1 Jodie Hill (5)  8:08 2 Zena Hartley (4)  8:50
3 S Wigfieldturner (5)  8:40
  6 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    25:42
1 Alice Davies (10)  8:28 2 Ellie Parkman (6)  8:47
3 Amy West (6)  8:27
  7 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    26:09
1 Hazel Williams (3)  8:03 2 Ellanor Brown (9)  9:44
3 Emily Crookes (7)  8:22
  8 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    26:13
1 Anna Potter (21)  8:53 2 Emily Russell (7)  8:38
3 Chloe Freilinger (8)  8:42
  9 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    26:16
1 Faye Conboy (16)  8:47 2 Beth Latham (17)  9:17
3 Francesca Harris (9)  8:12
 10 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    26:40
1 Ellenmary Kearney (6)  8:18 2 Hedi Slater (10)  9:30
3 Scarlett Liddy (10)  8:52
 11 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    26:50
1 Daisy Keigher (11)  8:41 2 Chloe Rogers (13)  9:14
3 E Hulley (11)  8:55
 12 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    27:04
1 Anouska Brooks (18)  8:51 2 Laura Hole (16)  9:12
3 Penny Townsend (12)  9:01
 13 Birtley Ac    27:17
1 Scarlett Newby (15)  8:46 2 C Fairclough (21)  9:48
3 Tess Graham (13)  8:43
 14 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    27:20
1 T Brockleylangford (26)  9:03 2 C Haywoodpercival (14)  8:58
3 Jessica Birchall (14)  9:19
 15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    27:26
1 Holly Booker (12)  8:43 2 Tatjana Wilson (8)  9:03
3 May Quinn (15)  9:40
 16 Darlington H & Ac    27:35
1 Jess Hall (24)  8:56 2 Peta Collins (20)  9:30
3 Emma Hart (16)  9:09
 17 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    27:50
1 A Stroughair (25)  8:58 2 Lahana Vardy (19)  9:24
3 Romany Tune (17)  9:28
 18 Louth Ac    28:01
1 Isabelle Dhami (23)  8:55 2 Charlotte Merry (27) 10:02
3 Hannah Reid (18)  9:04
 19 Halifax Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    28:02
1 Iris Palmer (19)  8:51 2 Isabelle Bloem (18)  9:27
3 Caera O’neill (19)  9:44
 20 Barnsley AC    28:13
1 Beatrice Chappell (20)  8:52 2 Charley Glennon (12)  9:01
3 Millie Wright (20) 10:20
 21 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    28:18
1 Zara Tyas (13)  8:44 2 Amelie Stewart (24) 10:07
3 Olivia Dyson (21)  9:27
 22 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    28:21
1 Mollie Scaramuzza (31)  9:34 2 Sophie Kettlewell (25)  9:18
3 Lydia Throssel (22)  9:29

 23 Gosforth Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    28:26
1 Amy Ellis (17)  8:50 2 Abigail Nicholson (26) 10:04
3 Lily Shaw (23)  9:32
 24 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘D’    28:31
1 Erin Grime (14)  8:45 2 Christie Allen (15)  9:18
3 Natalya Russell (24) 10:28
 25 Derby AC  ‘A’    28:48
1 Valentina Costa (22)  8:54 2 Evie Jones (23)  9:55
3 Leah Thomas (25)  9:59
 26 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    29:00
1 Grace Walker (34)  9:50 2 Jasmine Stockton (22)  8:53
3 Isabelle Flannagan (26) 10:17
 27 Halifax Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    29:21
1 Verity Clements (30)  9:22 2 Rachel Hobson (28) 10:01
3 Jessica Mcconnell (27)  9:58
 28 Rothwell & District Harriers    30:04
1 Joanna Bingham (27)  9:04 2 Lexi Rowing (31) 10:47
3 Hannah Gilliard (28) 10:13
 29 Gosforth Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    30:16
1 Abigail Bedford (37)  9:57 2 Carys Purves (32) 10:07
3 Ella Lea (29) 10:12
 30 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    30:28
1 Niamh Conroy (28)  9:10 2 Daisy Dimitrijevic (30) 10:35
3 Eve Crossley (30) 10:43
 31 Wirral Ac  ‘B’    31:13
1 Rachel Hurst (36)  9:55 2 Ella Darroch (37) 11:28
3 Rachel Theobald (31)  9:50
 32 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    31:26
1 Sophie Knapp (33)  9:47 2 Lucy Davies (33) 10:28
3 Heather Davis (32) 11:11
 33 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    31:57
1 Leah Hayward (32)  9:39 2 Keira Sampson (35) 11:11
3 Elina Hine (33) 11:07
 34 Blackhill Bounders    34:08
1 Erin Bowyer (38)  9:59 2 Amber Howey (36) 11:11
3 Elizabeth Sugden (34) 12:58

Incomplete Teams:

City Of York Ac
1 Millie Anderson (7)  8:23 2 Holly Moss (11)  9:29

Liverpool Harriers & Ac  ‘B’
1 Morgan Carragher (35)  9:52 2 Isabel Leyland (29)  9:40

Doncaster AC
1 Isobel Robinson (39) 10:23 2 Eleanor Kealey (34) 10:01

Gateshead Harriers & Ac
1 Ines Curran (4)  8:04

Manchester Harriers & Ac
1 Georgia Fazakerley (29)  9:16

Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’
1 Lydia Davies (40) 11:54

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Caitlin Robinson Liverpool A     7:52
  2 Esther Rowetowle CityOfShe     7:53
  3 Faye O’hare Liverpool A     8:00
  4 Hazel Williams LincolnWe A     8:03
  5 Ines Curran Gateshead     8:04
  6 Jodie Hill Hallamshi A     8:08
  7 Francesca Harris ValeRoyal A     8:12
  8 Ellenmary Kearney WirralAc A     8:18
  9 Emily Crookes LincolnWe A     8:22
 10 Millie Anderson CityOfYor     8:23


